1
Technical specification
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
SPARTAN
27.05.2011
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
SPARTAN

Modern, intelligent TEDS sensors are completely supported. Conventional sensors can be retrofitted with
sensor recognition inside the connector or cable (imc Plug & Measure).
Order code: Article #
2
Technical specification
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
SPARTAN
27.05.2011
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
SPAR/SPARTAN-1
SPAR-SPARTAN-1-ET
#1130079 portable housing for 1 module with 2 slots, except SPART/B16
with an extended temperature range
SPAR/SPARTAN-2
SPAR-SPARTAN-2-ET
#1130080 portable housing up to 2 modules with 2 slots*
with an extended temperature range
SPAR/SPARTAN-4
SPAR-SPARTAN-4-ET
#1130081 portable housing up to 4 modules with 2 slots*
with an extended temperature range
SPAR/SPARTAN-6
SPAR-SPARTAN-6-ET
#1130082 portable housing up to 6 modules with 2 slots*
with an extended temperature range
SPAR/SPARTAN-8
SPAR-SPARTAN-8-ET
#1130083 portable housing up to 8 modules with 2 slots*
with an extended temperature range
SPAR/SPARTAN-R
SPAR-SPARTAN-R-ET
#1130078 module 19” rack up to 8 modules with 2 slots*
with an extended temperature range
 * one unit Typ SPAR/B16 have the range of two modules
Physical structure:
SPARTAN-1(-ET)
SPARTAN-2(-ET)
SPARTAN-4(-ET))
SPARTAN-6(-ET)
SPARTAN-8(-ET)
SPARTAN-R(-ET)
compact, highly robust chassis, 210 x 155 x 246 (WxHxD in mm)
compact, highly robust chassis, 250 x 155 x 246 (WxHxD in mm)
compact, highly robust chassis, 332 x 155 x 246 (WxHxD in mm)
compact, highly robust chassis, 413 x 155 x 246 (WxHxD in mm)
compact, highly robust chassis, 494 x 155 x 246 (WxHxD in mm)
module 19” rack 427 x 133 x 310 (WxHxD in mm)
Analog modules: Article #
SPAR/T16 #1130084 16-channels, isolated measurement amplifier, 2 slots
per module
SPAR/T16-ET #1131027 with an extended temperature range
SPAR/T16-TC-K #1130085 SPAR/T16 with TC-sockets 2 pin according IEC 584
(green)
SPAR/T16-TC-K-ET #1131028 with an extended temperature range
SPAR/U16 #1130086 16-channels, fast isolated measurement amplifier, 2
slots per module
SPAR/U16-ET #1131029 with an extended temperature range
SPAR/U16-TC-K #1130087 SPAR/U16 with TC-sockets 2 pin according IEC 584
(green)
SPAR/U16-TC-K-ET #1131030 with an extended temperature range
SPAR/BC16 #1130089 16-channels, bridge- and voltage-measurement-
amplifier, 2 slots per module
SPAR/BC16-ET #1131032 with an extended temperature range
SPAR/B16 #1130088 16-channels, bridge- and voltage-measurement-
amplifier, 4 slots per module
SPAR/B16-ET #1131031 with an extended temperature range
SPAR/SEN-SUPPLY #1130028 Sensor supply module for 16 channels, for connection
type DSUB15 only, requires no additional slot
SPAR/SEN-SUPPLY-ET #1131021 with an extended temperature range
Article #
SPAR/DI16-DO8-ENC4 1130090 digital multiboard with 16 dig. inputs, 8 dig. outputs and
4 incremental counter inputs, 2 slots per module